CONFERENCE DES REGIONS PERIPHERIQUES MARITIMES D'EUROPE )/

6 rue Saint-Martin -35700 Rennes -France
Siret N° 530 548 361 00019
Tél.(33) (0)2 99 35 40 50 - Fax. (33) (0)2 99 35 09 19

CRPM CPMR

REGIONAL FEES FORM 2015

According to the fees schedule fixed by the CPMR General Assembly in Umea {Sweden) on 25 and 26 september 2014

REGION : HORDALAND

POPULATION : 498 135

GDP: 146

SUBSCRIPTION TO CPMR GENERAL BUDGET : | 10563 |
CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE CPMR GEOGRAPHICAL COMMISSION BUDGETS :

Atlantic Arc Commission L ]
Islands Commission | |
Inter-Mediterranean Commission L l
North Sea Commission [ 3294 ]
Baltic Sea Commission [ |
Balkan and Black Commission [ |
I?otal fees payable for 2015 (CPMR and Geographical Commissions) | 13 SSﬂ

PAYMENT TO:

REGIONS PERIPHERIQUES EUROPEENNES - 6 rue Saint-Martin - 35700 Rennes - France
Bank Code : 30004 Counter Code: 02483 Account Number: 00010745133 Bank ID: 86
IBAN : FR76 3000 4024 8300 0107 4513 386 BIC : BNPAFRPPCRN
BNP Paribas - Centre d'Affaire Edonia - Batiment D -35768 St Grégoire Cédex - France

Reference to be given for bank transfers: Hordaland 2015
&

Reply coupon to be returned before 31/12/2014 to: CRPM-6 rue Saint-Martin - 35700 Rennes -France

REGION: HORDALAND

LAST CENSUS POPULATION:

TOTAL FEES PAYABLE:

EXPECTED DATE OF PAYMENT:

NAME, POSITION AND SIGNATURE OF THE REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE:




SCHEDULE OF MEMBERSHIP FEES FOR 2015

» CPMR
Fee = €0.01133 par inhabitant
Minimum fee: €7 045 for Regions with a population below 621 760

Increased minimum fee: €10 563 for non-island Regions with a population below 1 million and a GDP
greater than 100% of the EU average.

Maximum fee: €55 193
Lowest fee: €1 051

Article 8.2 of the statutes:

. For Regions with a GDP below 50% of the community average, membership dues shall be equal to 50% of
the fees normally payable

. For Regions of non-EU Member States with a GDP below 30% of the community average, membership
dues shall be equal to 10% of the fees normally payable (this provision shall be updated regularly on the
basis of the economic progress of these countries). A minimum fee is fixed each year.

» GEOGRAPHICAL COMMISSIONS

Atlantic Arc Commission
Flat-rate fee: €5 003

Baltic Sea Commission
Flat-rate fee: €1 600
Regions with a GDP below 50% of the EU average: €800

Balkan and Black Sea Commission
Flat-rate fee : €1 029

Islands Commission

€4 592 for Regions with a population below 100 000

€6 042 for Regions with a population between 100 000 and 500 000
€7 856 for Regions with a population between 500 000 and 1 000 000
€9 061 for Regions with a population above 1 000 000

Intermediterranean Commission
Flat-rate fee: €5 219
Fee for Regions from the south shore of the Mediterranean: €1 573

North Sea Commission

€3 294 for Regions with a population below 500 000

€4 940 for Regions with a population between 500 000 and 1 000 000
€6 586 for Regions with a population above 1 000 000




